Bus

Bus Flixbus 007 Hamburg - Frankfurt - Zurich

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Lorrach central train station

Rust (Europa park)

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Frankfurt central train station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Rotterdam Central Station

The Hague (Central Station)

wen

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)

Monday 05:00
Tuesday 05:00
Wednesday 05:00
Thursday 05:00
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00
Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 14 hour 35 min

Oldenburg o v
AsEan Bremen
Ziolle Vedersachsen
larwich Haarlemn i Walfsburg
£ Osnabriick 3
Nederland Hannover
- Den Arnherm - Munster Biglefald. Wy “R0 o © Anh alt

Middelburg

Kassel

Brugge
P Deutschland
Dunkergue kg pd S 7
Siege -
Aachen .
Lille Belgie/ :
Monss—Belgigue. /
Belgien
T rtam
% 1
e Leétzebuerg 3in Wiirzburg
: m Nirnberg
Pari Relms Saarbricken
a@r's uhe Ba
AP e lrgalstade
Augsburg
Ul [
Munche
ich
- Besangon Tire
; Schweiz/ ;
Erhfice Suisséﬁl}@gﬂﬁt&?emﬂap contribltors

Flixbus 007 — Hamburg - Frankfurt - Zurich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-007-1775914456-4226866411
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-007-1775914456-4226866411
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-007-1775914456-4226866411

Direction
The Hague (Central Station) — Zurich Bus Station

14 stops

Open route schedule

The Hague (Central Station)

Rotterdam Central Station

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Frankfurt central train station

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Rust (Europa park)

Lorrach central train station

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
The Hague (Central Station) — Zurich Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: The Hague (Central Station)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

Flixous 007 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-007-1775914456-4226866411

